
M25 Perth
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

06 OCT 2025
City,Country

Perth, AUS

MS - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

30000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-AUS-2025-011
ITF Supervisor 

Bjorn Wettstein 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 274 AUS  SWEENY, Dane [1]

2 WC AUS  DEMBO, Jake

3 740 NMP  SINCLAIR, Colin

4 WC 1534 AUS  STEVENS, Zane

5 793 JPN  VITHOONTIEN, Leo

6 563 NZL  RAI, Ajeet

7 SE 1126 AUS  JONES, Scott

8 442 AUS  POLMANS, Marc [5]

9 404 AUS  DELLAVEDOVA, M [4]

10 Q 1356 AUS  O'CONNELL, Benjamin

11 Q 1476 INA  SUSANTO, Anthony

12 Q 1617 JPN  TAJIMA, Naoki

13 804 AUS  SACH, Tai Leonard

14 840 INA  FITRIADI, M Rifqi

15 Q 1593  ZGIROVSKY, Alexander

16 532 AUS  DELANEY, Jake [8]

17 467 POL  PELIWO, Filip [6]

18 867 JPN  HAZAWA, Shinji

19 738 GBR  HUDD, Emile

20 648 AUS  MARINKOV, Pavle

21 WC *749 AUS  KOSE, Cooper

22 WC *2265 AUS  IBRAIMI, Ymerali

23 862 AUS  HEWITT, Cruz

24 367 JPN  UCHIDA, Kaichi [3]

25 497 JPN  IMAMURA, M [7]

26 792 AUS  CHARLTON, Joshua

27 Q 1143 TUR  SIK, Mustafa Ege

28 Q 1094 AUS  DONG, Chen

29 Q 1765 AUS  MEHROTRA, Arjun

30 Q 1120 AUS  AGUIARD, Enzo

31 871 AUS  DELANEY, Jesse

32 325 USA  LANGMO, C [2]

Round 2

 SWEENY, Dane [1]
 6-1 6-1 

 SINCLAIR, Colin
 6-2 7-5 

 RAI, Ajeet
 6-1 6-3 

 POLMANS, Marc [5]
 7-6(2) 6-7(6) 6-1 

 DELLAVEDOVA, M [4]
 3-6 6-0 6-4 

 TAJIMA, Naoki
 6-0 6-2 

 SACH, Tai Leonard
 6-4 6-2 

 DELANEY, Jake [8]
 6-3 7-5 

 PELIWO, Filip [6]
 6-0 4-6 6-3 

 HUDD, Emile
 6-0 6-2 

 IBRAIMI, Ymerali
 6-7(7) 6-1 6-2 

 UCHIDA, Kaichi [3]
 6-2 6-4 

 IMAMURA, M [7]
 6-4 6-2 

 SIK, Mustafa Ege
 7-6(3) 6-3 

 AGUIARD, Enzo
 6-3 6-2 

 LANGMO, C [2]
 6-3 6-1 

Quarterfinals

 SINCLAIR, Colin
 2-6 7-6(5) 6-4 

 POLMANS, Marc [5]
 7-6(3) 6-3 

 DELLAVEDOVA, M [4]
 6-3 6-2 

 DELANEY, Jake [8]
 6-3 6-3 

 HUDD, Emile
 6-4 7-5 

 UCHIDA, Kaichi [3]
 6-4 6-1 

 IMAMURA, M [7]
 6-4 6-2 

 LANGMO, C [2]
 6-1 6-1 

Semifinals

 POLMANS, Marc [5]
 7-6(4) 7-6(3) 

 DELANEY, Jake [8]
 6-2 3-6 6-3 

 UCHIDA, Kaichi [3]
 7-5 6-3 

 IMAMURA, M [7]
 6-3 6-2 

Final

 POLMANS, Marc [5]
 6-3 6-2 

 UCHIDA, Kaichi [3]
 3-6 7-5 6-3 

 POLMANS, Marc [5]
 3-6 6-4 7-6(6) 

* ITF Ranking www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players
1 SWEENY, Dane
2 LANGMO, Christian
3 UCHIDA, Kaichi
4 DELLAVEDOVA, Matthew
5 POLMANS, Marc
6 PELIWO, Filip
7 IMAMURA, Masamichi
8 DELANEY, Jake

# Lucky Losers Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  06 OCT 2025 14:40 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 HEWITT, Cruz (AUS)
 Player representatives
 SIK, Mustafa Ege (TUR)
 KOSE, Cooper (AUS)
 Signature

 Bjorn Wettstein


